
Data di 
Nascita

1 GHITTI EMMA 27/10/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,50              9,60              9,65 28,750 
2 CAMPANELLA OTTAVIA 15/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,50              9,55              9,60 28,650 
3 SCARPELLI GIULIA 28/10/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,70              9,30              9,55 28,550 
4 VICENZUTTO SOFIA 04/02/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,50              9,30              9,70 28,500 
5 BORRA AURORA 04/10/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,60              9,40              9,45 28,450 
6 BOTTELLI EMMA 06/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,20              9,70              9,55 28,450 
7 TUBIA GINEVRA 13/07/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,60              9,35 28,350 
8 MERIGO BENEDETTA 02/11/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              9,40              9,65 28,350 
9 RAMPINI MELISSA 14/04/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,60              9,20              9,55 28,350 
10 PRIVITERA MATILDE 19/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              9,30              9,70 28,300 
11 BELLINA AURORA 18/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,60              9,20              9,45 28,250 
12 BELLON MARTINA 20/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,55              8,90              9,75 28,200 
13 RICCIO GINEVRA 23/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,50              9,10              9,60 28,200 
14 FERRARI ALESSIA 28/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,35              9,30              9,50 28,150 
15 MARTINELLI LIDIA ROSA 17/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,20              9,20              9,70 28,100 
16 CALZOLARI CAMILLA 25/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,40              9,10              9,60 28,100 
17 GATTO GINEVRA 06/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,45              9,00              9,65 28,100 
18 ZANATTA FRANCESCA 11/11/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,00              9,30              9,75 28,050 
19 PIZARRO CARDENAS KRYSTEL TAMARA 25/04/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,35              9,00              9,60 27,950 
20 GARDIN ADELAIDE 19/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,10              9,45 27,950 
21 SABAINI MATILDE 10/03/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,15              9,30              9,45 27,900 
22 TESTA NATALY 15/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,00              9,30              9,55 27,850 
23 FELTRIN GINEVRA 08/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,80              9,50              9,50 27,800 
24 MARRA AURORA 07/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,00              9,30              9,50 27,800 
25 IORIO GINEVRA 09/07/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              8,90              9,50 27,800 
26 GHISOLFI CECILIA 04/01/2014 GYM ART 2014                  9,20              9,00              9,60 27,800 
27 TORBOLI ARIANNA 16/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,30              9,00              9,50 27,800 
28 MESSINA AURORA 22/03/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              9,00              9,40 27,700 
29 ANDREAZZA SOFIA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,30              8,70              9,70 27,700 
30 MAZZURANA GIADA 08/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,15              9,00              9,55 27,700 
31 AGNOLETTO GIULIA 15/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,10              9,20              9,35 27,650 
32 INVERARDI GINEVRA 24/08/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,25              9,00              9,40 27,650 
33 SCALMANA GRETA 18/03/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,00              9,10              9,50 27,600 
34 BASSO MARIA 11/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,05              8,70              9,80 27,550 
35 PROFUMO GIOIA 11/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,00              9,10              9,45 27,550 
36 FIORENTINI BEATRICE 12/05/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,45              9,20              9,85 27,500 
37 RODI ELETTRA 06/06/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,95              8,90              9,60 27,450 
38 RROTAJ MIA 03/08/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,75              9,10              9,55 27,400 
39 MOLODCOVA ARIANA 10/06/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,35              8,70              9,30 27,350 
40 MAFFI SOFIA 03/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,75              8,90              9,70 27,350 
41 OTEL CAROLINA 09/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,30              8,50              9,50 27,300 
42 MORA SALCEDO KATLHEEN 20/11/2013 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,25              9,30              9,70 27,250 
43 FAVA LEA 24/11/2015 GYM ART 2014                  9,30              8,60              9,30 27,200 
44 TORBOLI TOMIO ARYA LEILA 15/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,15              8,60              9,45 27,200 
45 TRAPANESE VIOLA 02/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,60              8,00              9,50 27,100 
46 CATENA MARTA 14/06/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,10              8,60              9,35 27,050 
47 NEGRI ALICE 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014                  9,35              8,30              9,40 27,050 
48 BERTOLI AIDA 05/06/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              8,80              9,60 27,000 
49 BACCHIN ARIANNA 20/07/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,40              9,20              9,40 27,000 
50 PIAZZALUNGA MARTA 28/04/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              9,20              9,00 27,000 
51 FERRARI SOFIA 09/08/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,70              8,80              9,50 27,000 
52 VUONO VIOLA 24/03/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,15              8,60              9,20 26,950 
53 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,75              8,70              9,45 26,900 
54 ROMANI IRENE 18/11/2013 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,25              8,50              9,05 26,800 
55 PRIVITERA GINEVRA 18/12/2014 GYM ART 2014                  8,80              8,40              9,55 26,750 
56 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,80              8,60              9,35 26,750 
57 CALÌ LUDOVICA VITTORIA 09/05/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,10              9,20              9,45 26,750 
58 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,40              8,80              9,45 26,650 
59 GRAZIOLI VITTORIA 31/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,40              8,70              9,55 26,650 
60 SERBELLI CAMILLA 03/05/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,35              8,70              9,55 26,600 
61 BIANCHI SARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,10              9,00              9,50 26,600 
62 RIZZI MARTINA 04/09/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              9,00              9,25 26,550 
63 MIORELLI ADELE 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,70              8,30              9,50 26,500 
64 FERRARI AGATA 17/03/2015 GYM ART 2014                  8,70              8,50              9,20 26,400 
65 SANTONI CHIARA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,35              8,40              9,65 26,400 
66 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,70              8,30              9,40 26,400 
67 PASTACALDI MARIAVITTORIA 14/11/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,15              7,80              9,35 26,300 
68 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,10              8,60              9,50 26,200 
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69 SECHI FEDERICA 18/12/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  8,70              8,10              9,35 26,150 
70 CECCHETTI EDDA 18/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  8,05              8,90              9,15 26,100 
71 DI SANTO GIULIA 21/09/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,20              9,10              8,75 26,050 
72 ZANIGNI SOFIA 17/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,10              8,50              9,40 26,000 
73 CAPOFERRI AGNESE 05/01/2014 GYM ART 2014                  8,90              7,50              9,60 26,000 
74 ALLUSHI VANESA 31/05/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              8,10              9,25 25,950 
75 ABBONDANZA VIOLA 22/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,15              8,70              8,90 25,750 
76 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,00              8,50              9,25 25,750 
77 PROLI LINDA 23/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,50              8,10              9,00 25,600 
78 TASHI AURORA 21/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 7,80              8,40              9,25 25,450 
79 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,70              7,20              9,50 25,400 
80 CAPACCI LIA 18/09/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,80              7,70              8,90 25,400 
81 SCARPELLINI ALMA 28/02/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,80              8,50              9,10 25,400 
82 FARABEGOLI NINA 25/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,70              8,30              8,80 24,800 
83 VALZANIA CAMILLA 08/01/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  6,90              8,40              8,85 24,150 
84 BELOTTI GIULIA 06/06/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,60              6,90              9,40 23,900 
85 CASSANO LUNA 09/04/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,60              7,10              8,70 23,400 
86 MAGNANI FRANCESCA 06/11/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  6,70              7,30              8,80 22,800 
87 LUMINI SOFIA 06/05/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,00              7,00              8,50 22,500 
88 BUMBAR ELENA 31/08/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
89 ROLANDI MICOL 24/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
90 MORONI VIRGINIA 18/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
91 DELMIGLIO GIOIA 05/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
92 PETRUCCIOLI SAVITRI 01/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
93 INGA SIGURTA CELINE 25/08/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
94 DI LIETO MARTINA TERESA 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
95 CINQUETTI KRISTEL 16/03/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
96 PORSIA CHIARA 26/01/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
97 TOLOTTI GIULIA 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 



Data di 
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1 BORRA AURORA 04/10/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,600 
2 TRAPANESE VIOLA 02/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
3 BELLINA AURORA 18/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
4 RAMPINI MELISSA 14/04/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
5 BELLON MARTINA 20/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,550 
6 VICENZUTTO SOFIA 04/02/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,500 
7 RICCIO GINEVRA 23/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
8 GATTO GINEVRA 06/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
9 TUBIA GINEVRA 13/07/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
10 IORIO GINEVRA 09/07/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
11 GARDIN ADELAIDE 19/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
12 CALZOLARI CAMILLA 25/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
13 MOLODCOVA ARIANA 10/06/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,350 
14 PIZARRO CARDENAS KRYSTEL TAMARA 25/04/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,350 
15 FERRARI ALESSIA 28/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,350 
16 NEGRI ALICE 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,350 
17 FAVA LEA 24/11/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
18 OTEL CAROLINA 09/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,300 
19 MESSINA AURORA 22/03/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
20 MERIGO BENEDETTA 02/11/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
21 ANDREAZZA SOFIA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
22 TORBOLI ARIANNA 16/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
23 PRIVITERA MATILDE 19/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
24 ROMANI IRENE 18/11/2013 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,250 
25 INVERARDI GINEVRA 24/08/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
26 BOTTELLI EMMA 06/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
27 GHISOLFI CECILIA 04/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
28 MARTINELLI LIDIA ROSA 17/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
29 SABAINI MATILDE 10/03/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,150 
30 VUONO VIOLA 24/03/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,150 
31 PASTACALDI MARIAVITTORIA 14/11/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,150 
32 TORBOLI TOMIO ARYA LEILA 15/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,150 
33 MAZZURANA GIADA 08/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,150 
34 CATENA MARTA 14/06/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
35 AGNOLETTO GIULIA 15/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
36 BASSO MARIA 11/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,050 
37 MARRA AURORA 07/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
38 SCALMANA GRETA 18/03/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
39 PROFUMO GIOIA 11/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
40 ZANATTA FRANCESCA 11/11/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
41 TESTA NATALY 15/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
42 RODI ELETTRA 06/06/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,950 
43 CAPOFERRI AGNESE 05/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
44 FELTRIN GINEVRA 08/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
45 PRIVITERA GINEVRA 18/12/2014 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
46 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
47 PIAZZALUNGA MARTA 28/04/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
48 CAPACCI LIA 18/09/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
49 RROTAJ MIA 03/08/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
50 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,750 
51 MAFFI SOFIA 03/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
52 FERRARI AGATA 17/03/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
53 SECHI FEDERICA 18/12/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,700 
54 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
55 FERRARI SOFIA 09/08/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
56 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
57 MIORELLI ADELE 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,700 
58 BERTOLI AIDA 05/06/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
59 ALLUSHI VANESA 31/05/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
60 PROLI LINDA 23/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
61 FIORENTINI BEATRICE 12/05/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,450 
62 BACCHIN ARIANNA 20/07/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,400 
63 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,400 
64 GRAZIOLI VITTORIA 31/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
65 SERBELLI CAMILLA 03/05/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,350 
66 SANTONI CHIARA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,350 
67 RIZZI MARTINA 04/09/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
68 MORA SALCEDO KATLHEEN 20/11/2013 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,250 
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69 DI SANTO GIULIA 21/09/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,200 
70 ABBONDANZA VIOLA 22/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,150 
71 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,100 
72 ZANIGNI SOFIA 17/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
73 CALÌ LUDOVICA VITTORIA 09/05/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
74 BIANCHI SARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
75 CECCHETTI EDDA 18/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,050 
76 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,000 
77 TASHI AURORA 21/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,800 
78 SCARPELLINI ALMA 28/02/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,800 
79 FARABEGOLI NINA 25/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
80 CASSANO LUNA 09/04/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,600 
81 BELOTTI GIULIA 06/06/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
82 LUMINI SOFIA 06/05/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,000 
83 VALZANIA CAMILLA 08/01/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 6,900 
84 MAGNANI FRANCESCA 06/11/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 6,700 
85 BUMBAR ELENA 31/08/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
86 ROLANDI MICOL 24/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
87 MORONI VIRGINIA 18/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
88 DELMIGLIO GIOIA 05/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
89 PETRUCCIOLI SAVITRI 01/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
90 INGA SIGURTA CELINE 25/08/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
91 DI LIETO MARTINA TERESA 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
92 CINQUETTI KRISTEL 16/03/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
93 PORSIA CHIARA 26/01/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
94 TOLOTTI GIULIA 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
95
96
97
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1 BOTTELLI EMMA 06/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
2 TUBIA GINEVRA 13/07/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
3 FELTRIN GINEVRA 08/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
4 BORRA AURORA 04/10/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,400 
5 MERIGO BENEDETTA 02/11/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
6 SABAINI MATILDE 10/03/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
7 MARRA AURORA 07/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
8 VICENZUTTO SOFIA 04/02/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,300 
9 MORA SALCEDO KATLHEEN 20/11/2013 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,300 
10 ZANATTA FRANCESCA 11/11/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
11 FERRARI ALESSIA 28/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
12 TESTA NATALY 15/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
13 PRIVITERA MATILDE 19/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
14 BACCHIN ARIANNA 20/07/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
15 AGNOLETTO GIULIA 15/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
16 FIORENTINI BEATRICE 12/05/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
17 CALÌ LUDOVICA VITTORIA 09/05/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
18 PIAZZALUNGA MARTA 28/04/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
19 MARTINELLI LIDIA ROSA 17/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
20 BELLINA AURORA 18/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
21 RAMPINI MELISSA 14/04/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
22 DI SANTO GIULIA 21/09/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
23 GARDIN ADELAIDE 19/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
24 SCALMANA GRETA 18/03/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
25 RICCIO GINEVRA 23/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
26 PROFUMO GIOIA 11/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
27 CALZOLARI CAMILLA 25/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
28 RROTAJ MIA 03/08/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
29 RIZZI MARTINA 04/09/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
30 PIZARRO CARDENAS KRYSTEL TAMARA 25/04/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
31 MESSINA AURORA 22/03/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
32 GHISOLFI CECILIA 04/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
33 BIANCHI SARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
34 INVERARDI GINEVRA 24/08/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
35 MAZZURANA GIADA 08/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
36 TORBOLI ARIANNA 16/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
37 GATTO GINEVRA 06/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
38 CECCHETTI EDDA 18/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,900 
39 BELLON MARTINA 20/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 8,900 
40 IORIO GINEVRA 09/07/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
41 RODI ELETTRA 06/06/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
42 MAFFI SOFIA 03/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
43 BERTOLI AIDA 05/06/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
44 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
45 FERRARI SOFIA 09/08/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
46 MOLODCOVA ARIANA 10/06/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,700 
47 SERBELLI CAMILLA 03/05/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
48 BASSO MARIA 11/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 8,700 
49 ABBONDANZA VIOLA 22/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
50 GRAZIOLI VITTORIA 31/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,700 
51 ANDREAZZA SOFIA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,700 
52 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
53 FAVA LEA 24/11/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
54 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,600 
55 CATENA MARTA 14/06/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,600 
56 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,600 
57 VUONO VIOLA 24/03/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,600 
58 TORBOLI TOMIO ARYA LEILA 15/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
59 OTEL CAROLINA 09/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,500 
60 FERRARI AGATA 17/03/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,500 
61 ZANIGNI SOFIA 17/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
62 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,500 
63 ROMANI IRENE 18/11/2013 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,500 
64 SCARPELLINI ALMA 28/02/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
65 PRIVITERA GINEVRA 18/12/2014 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
66 VALZANIA CAMILLA 08/01/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,400 
67 SANTONI CHIARA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
68 TASHI AURORA 21/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,400 
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69 FARABEGOLI NINA 25/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,300 
70 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,300 
71 NEGRI ALICE 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
72 MIORELLI ADELE 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,300 
73 ALLUSHI VANESA 31/05/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
74 PROLI LINDA 23/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
75 SECHI FEDERICA 18/12/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,100 
76 TRAPANESE VIOLA 02/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,000 
77 PASTACALDI MARIAVITTORIA 14/11/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,800 
78 CAPACCI LIA 18/09/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
79 CAPOFERRI AGNESE 05/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 7,500 
80 MAGNANI FRANCESCA 06/11/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,300 
81 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,200 
82 CASSANO LUNA 09/04/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,100 
83 LUMINI SOFIA 06/05/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,000 
84 BELOTTI GIULIA 06/06/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,900 
85 BUMBAR ELENA 31/08/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
86 ROLANDI MICOL 24/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
87 MORONI VIRGINIA 18/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
88 DELMIGLIO GIOIA 05/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
89 PETRUCCIOLI SAVITRI 01/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
90 INGA SIGURTA CELINE 25/08/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
91 DI LIETO MARTINA TERESA 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
92 CINQUETTI KRISTEL 16/03/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
93 PORSIA CHIARA 26/01/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
94 TOLOTTI GIULIA 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
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1 FIORENTINI BEATRICE 12/05/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,850 
2 MORA SALCEDO KATLHEEN 20/11/2013 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,700 
3 MAFFI SOFIA 03/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
4 MERIGO BENEDETTA 02/11/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,650 
5 BERTOLI AIDA 05/06/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
6 PIZARRO CARDENAS KRYSTEL TAMARA 25/04/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,600 
7 VICENZUTTO SOFIA 04/02/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,600 
8 RICCIO GINEVRA 23/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
9 ZANATTA FRANCESCA 11/11/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
10 PRIVITERA GINEVRA 18/12/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,550 
11 RROTAJ MIA 03/08/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,550 
12 SERBELLI CAMILLA 03/05/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,500 
13 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,500 
14 SCALMANA GRETA 18/03/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,500 
15 CAPOFERRI AGNESE 05/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
16 TRAPANESE VIOLA 02/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
17 PRIVITERA MATILDE 19/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
18 BELLON MARTINA 20/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,450 
19 GHISOLFI CECILIA 04/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,450 
20 FERRARI ALESSIA 28/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,450 
21 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,400 
22 BASSO MARIA 11/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,400 
23 BELOTTI GIULIA 06/06/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
24 TESTA NATALY 15/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,400 
25 INVERARDI GINEVRA 24/08/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
26 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,400 
27 CATENA MARTA 14/06/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,350 
28 BIANCHI SARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,350 
29 FERRARI SOFIA 09/08/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,350 
30 FELTRIN GINEVRA 08/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
31 BACCHIN ARIANNA 20/07/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,300 
32 IORIO GINEVRA 09/07/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
33 BORRA AURORA 04/10/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,250 
34 TUBIA GINEVRA 13/07/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,250 
35 AGNOLETTO GIULIA 15/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,250 
36 GARDIN ADELAIDE 19/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,250 
37 RAMPINI MELISSA 14/04/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
38 ALLUSHI VANESA 31/05/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
39 MESSINA AURORA 22/03/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,150 
40 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,150 
41 CALÌ LUDOVICA VITTORIA 09/05/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
42 BOTTELLI EMMA 06/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
43 BELLINA AURORA 18/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
44 SABAINI MATILDE 10/03/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,050 
45 MARRA AURORA 07/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,050 
46 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,050 
47 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,000 
48 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,950 
49 PROLI LINDA 23/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
50 ZANIGNI SOFIA 17/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
51 TASHI AURORA 21/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,900 
52 VALZANIA CAMILLA 08/01/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,850 
53 FAVA LEA 24/11/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
54 PASTACALDI MARIAVITTORIA 14/11/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
55 FERRARI AGATA 17/03/2015 GYM ART 2014 8,750 
56 ABBONDANZA VIOLA 22/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,750 
57 PIAZZALUNGA MARTA 28/04/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
58 CAPACCI LIA 18/09/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,750 
59 FARABEGOLI NINA 25/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
60 RIZZI MARTINA 04/09/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,650 
61 NEGRI ALICE 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,550 
62 SCARPELLINI ALMA 28/02/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
63 MAGNANI FRANCESCA 06/11/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,150 
64 DI SANTO GIULIA 21/09/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,100 
65 OTEL CAROLINA 09/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,050 
66 CASSANO LUNA 09/04/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,000 
67 VUONO VIOLA 24/03/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 7,850 
68 CECCHETTI EDDA 18/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 7,550 
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69 MOLODCOVA ARIANA 10/06/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 7,450 
70 SECHI FEDERICA 18/12/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 7,450 
71 ROMANI IRENE 18/11/2013 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 7,150 
72 LUMINI SOFIA 06/05/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 6,700 
73 BUMBAR ELENA 31/08/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
74 RODI ELETTRA 06/06/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
75 ROLANDI MICOL 24/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
76 MORONI VIRGINIA 18/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
77 MARTINELLI LIDIA ROSA 17/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
78 PROFUMO GIOIA 11/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
79 GRAZIOLI VITTORIA 31/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
80 TORBOLI TOMIO ARYA LEILA 15/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
81 DELMIGLIO GIOIA 05/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
82 PETRUCCIOLI SAVITRI 01/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
83 CALZOLARI CAMILLA 25/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
84 ANDREAZZA SOFIA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
85 SANTONI CHIARA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
86 INGA SIGURTA CELINE 25/08/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
87 DI LIETO MARTINA TERESA 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
88 MAZZURANA GIADA 08/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
89 TORBOLI ARIANNA 16/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
90 GATTO GINEVRA 06/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
91 CINQUETTI KRISTEL 16/03/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
92 PORSIA CHIARA 26/01/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
93 MIORELLI ADELE 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
94 TOLOTTI GIULIA 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
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1 BASSO MARIA 11/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,800 
2 BELLON MARTINA 20/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,750 
3 ZANATTA FRANCESCA 11/11/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,750 
4 VICENZUTTO SOFIA 04/02/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,700 
5 MARTINELLI LIDIA ROSA 17/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,700 
6 ANDREAZZA SOFIA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,700 
7 PRIVITERA MATILDE 19/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
8 SANTONI CHIARA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,650 
9 GATTO GINEVRA 06/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,650 
10 MAFFI SOFIA 03/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,650 
11 BERTOLI AIDA 05/06/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
12 RODI ELETTRA 06/06/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,600 
13 FIORENTINI BEATRICE 12/05/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,600 
14 CAPOFERRI AGNESE 05/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,600 
15 GHISOLFI CECILIA 04/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,600 
16 MERIGO BENEDETTA 02/11/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
17 CALZOLARI CAMILLA 25/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,600 
18 SERBELLI CAMILLA 03/05/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,550 
19 PRIVITERA GINEVRA 18/12/2014 GYM ART 2014 9,550 
20 BOTTELLI EMMA 06/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
21 RICCIO GINEVRA 23/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,550 
22 GRAZIOLI VITTORIA 31/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,550 
23 TESTA NATALY 15/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,550 
24 MAZZURANA GIADA 08/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,550 
25 RAMPINI MELISSA 14/04/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
26 OTEL CAROLINA 09/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,500 
27 FELTRIN GINEVRA 08/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
28 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,500 
29 MARRA AURORA 07/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
30 IORIO GINEVRA 09/07/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
31 BIANCHI SARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,500 
32 MORA SALCEDO KATLHEEN 20/11/2013 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,500 
33 FERRARI ALESSIA 28/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,500 
34 TRAPANESE VIOLA 02/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
35 FERRARI SOFIA 09/08/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
36 TORBOLI ARIANNA 16/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
37 MIORELLI ADELE 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
38 SABAINI MATILDE 10/03/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
39 BORRA AURORA 04/10/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,450 
40 CALÌ LUDOVICA VITTORIA 09/05/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
41 GARDIN ADELAIDE 19/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,450 
42 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,450 
43 PROFUMO GIOIA 11/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
44 TORBOLI TOMIO ARYA LEILA 15/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
45 BELLINA AURORA 18/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
46 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,450 
47 ZANIGNI SOFIA 17/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,400 
48 BACCHIN ARIANNA 20/07/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,400 
49 PIZARRO CARDENAS KRYSTEL TAMARA 25/04/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,400 
50 MESSINA AURORA 22/03/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
51 RROTAJ MIA 03/08/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
52 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,400 
53 NEGRI ALICE 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 9,400 
54 SECHI FEDERICA 18/12/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,350 
55 TUBIA GINEVRA 13/07/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,350 
56 CATENA MARTA 14/06/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,350 
57 BELOTTI GIULIA 06/06/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
58 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,350 
59 AGNOLETTO GIULIA 15/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,350 
60 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,350 
61 PASTACALDI MARIAVITTORIA 14/11/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
62 MOLODCOVA ARIANA 10/06/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,300 
63 RIZZI MARTINA 04/09/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
64 ALLUSHI VANESA 31/05/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
65 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,250 
66 TASHI AURORA 21/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,250 
67 FERRARI AGATA 17/03/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
68 VUONO VIOLA 24/03/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,200 

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 

69 CECCHETTI EDDA 18/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,150 
70 SCALMANA GRETA 18/03/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,150 
71 INVERARDI GINEVRA 24/08/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
72 SCARPELLINI ALMA 28/02/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
73 ROMANI IRENE 18/11/2013 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,050 
74 PROLI LINDA 23/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
75 PIAZZALUNGA MARTA 28/04/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
76 ABBONDANZA VIOLA 22/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
77 CAPACCI LIA 18/09/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
78 MAGNANI FRANCESCA 06/11/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
79 FARABEGOLI NINA 25/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
80 VALZANIA CAMILLA 08/01/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
81 DI SANTO GIULIA 21/09/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,750 
82 CASSANO LUNA 09/04/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
83 LUMINI SOFIA 06/05/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
84 FAVA LEA 24/11/2015 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
85 BUMBAR ELENA 31/08/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
86 ROLANDI MICOL 24/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
87 MORONI VIRGINIA 18/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
88 DELMIGLIO GIOIA 05/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
89 PETRUCCIOLI SAVITRI 01/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
90 INGA SIGURTA CELINE 25/08/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
91 DI LIETO MARTINA TERESA 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
92 CINQUETTI KRISTEL 16/03/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
93 PORSIA CHIARA 26/01/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
94 TOLOTTI GIULIA 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
95
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1 FAVA LEA 24/11/2015 GYM ART 2014 9,300 
2 BASSO MARIA 11/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,300 
3 MARTINELLI LIDIA ROSA 17/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
4 VICENZUTTO SOFIA 04/02/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,100 
5 BERTOLI AIDA 05/06/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
6 MIORELLI ADELE 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
7 TORBOLI TOMIO ARYA LEILA 15/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,800 
8 TUBIA GINEVRA 13/07/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,700 
9 BELLINA AURORA 18/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
10 CALZOLARI CAMILLA 25/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
11 FERRARI SOFIA 09/08/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
12 ALLUSHI VANESA 31/05/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
13 VILLA LEYLA 19/05/2015 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,500 
14 BOTTELLI EMMA 06/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
15 DI MAGGIO DILETTA 16/02/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,400 
16 GRAZIOLI VITTORIA 31/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
17 MAZZURANA GIADA 08/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
18 SABAINI MATILDE 10/03/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
19 RODI ELETTRA 06/06/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
20 MAFFI SOFIA 03/02/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
21 BELOTTI GIULIA 06/06/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
22 MESSINA AURORA 22/03/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
23 SANTONI CHIARA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,100 
24 NEGRI ALICE 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
25 BARTOLETTI INDRA 13/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,900 
26 FELTRIN GINEVRA 08/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,700 
27 RROTAJ MIA 03/08/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
28 PIAZZALUNGA MARTA 28/04/2014 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,200 
29 GATTO GINEVRA 06/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,200 
30 TORRONI AZZURRA 01/09/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,100 
31 PRIVITERA MATILDE 19/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 6,900 
32 PRIVITERA GINEVRA 18/12/2014 GYM ART 2014 6,800 
33 MERIGO BENEDETTA 02/11/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,600 
34 FALLU' ANNA 17/05/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 6,500 
35 AMATO MYA 12/04/2014 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 6,200 
36 RIZZI MARTINA 04/09/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,000 
37 INVERARDI GINEVRA 24/08/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 5,900 
38 RAMPINI MELISSA 14/04/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 5,300 
39 AMATO GIORGIA 29/07/2013 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 4,300 
40 CECCHETTI EDDA 18/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
41 OTEL CAROLINA 09/09/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
42 MOLODCOVA ARIANA 10/06/2015 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
43 LUMINI SOFIA 06/05/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
44 SERBELLI CAMILLA 03/05/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
45 BELLON MARTINA 20/04/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
46 CASSANO LUNA 09/04/2015 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
47 FERRARI AGATA 17/03/2015 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
48 MARRA AURORA 07/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
49 PROLI LINDA 23/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
50 SECHI FEDERICA 18/12/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
51 ZANIGNI SOFIA 17/12/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
52 MAGNANI FRANCESCA 06/11/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
53 BORRA AURORA 04/10/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
54 FARABEGOLI NINA 25/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
55 ABBONDANZA VIOLA 22/09/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
56 DI SANTO GIULIA 21/09/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
57 BUMBAR ELENA 31/08/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
58 BACCHIN ARIANNA 20/07/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
59 IORIO GINEVRA 09/07/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
60 CATENA MARTA 14/06/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
61 AGNOLETTO GIULIA 15/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
62 FIORENTINI BEATRICE 12/05/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
63 CALÌ LUDOVICA VITTORIA 09/05/2014 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
64 PIZARRO CARDENAS KRYSTEL TAMARA 25/04/2014 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
65 GARDIN ADELAIDE 19/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
66 VUONO VIOLA 24/03/2014 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
67 SCALMANA GRETA 18/03/2014 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
68 ROLANDI MICOL 24/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
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69 VALZANIA CAMILLA 08/01/2014 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
70 CAPOFERRI AGNESE 05/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
71 GHISOLFI CECILIA 04/01/2014 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
72 RICCIO GINEVRA 23/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
73 MORONI VIRGINIA 18/12/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
74 BIANCHI SARA 21/11/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
75 MORA SALCEDO KATLHEEN 20/11/2013 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
76 ROMANI IRENE 18/11/2013 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
77 PASTACALDI MARIAVITTORIA 14/11/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
78 PROFUMO GIOIA 11/11/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
79 ZANATTA FRANCESCA 11/11/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
80 FERRARI ALESSIA 28/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
81 TESTA NATALY 15/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
82 DELMIGLIO GIOIA 05/10/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
83 TRAPANESE VIOLA 02/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
84 PETRUCCIOLI SAVITRI 01/10/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
85 ANDREAZZA SOFIA 18/09/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
86 CAPACCI LIA 18/09/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
87 INGA SIGURTA CELINE 25/08/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
88 DI LIETO MARTINA TERESA 14/06/2013 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
89 TASHI AURORA 21/04/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
90 TORBOLI ARIANNA 16/04/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
91 CINQUETTI KRISTEL 16/03/2013 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
92 SCARPELLINI ALMA 28/02/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
93 PORSIA CHIARA 26/01/2013 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
94 TOLOTTI GIULIA 07/01/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
95
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